3
3Starte
rs
3.24                                                                                                                                                                                      Low Voltage Products & Systems
AC 1000 - 11/03                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
Plastic enclosed, IP65
Three phase & single phase
Open & enclosed – Three phase
Maximum motor horsepower ratings
        2                  2                5                7.5          A9SD-84★                         $ 233             A9SD-84★R                       $ 240             A9SD-84★A                       $ 278
        3                  3              7.5               10          A12SD-84★                          248             A12SD-84★R                        255             A12SD-84★A                        293
        5                  5               10                15          A16SD-84★                          278             A16SD-84★R                        293             A16SD-84★A                        330
       208V            240V              480V         575V/600V
 Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
 number price number price number price
 with blank cover  with reset only  with start & stop/reset
★  Overload Relay suffi x code. Select from the overload relay selection chart  on page 3.6.
     0.1 – 0.16      TA25DU0.16                       A
   0.16 – 0.25      TA25DU0.25                       B
   0.25 – 0.4        TA25DU0.4                         C
     0.4 – 0.63      TA25DU0.63                       D
   0.63 – 1.0        TA25DU1.0                         E
     1.0 – 1.4        TA25DU1.4                         F
     1.4 – 1.8        TA25DU1.8                         G
     1.7 – 2.4        TA25DU2.4                         H
     2.2 – 3.1        TA25DU3.1                         J
     2.8 – 4.0        TA25DU4.0                         K
     3.5 – 5.0        TA25DU5.0                         L
     4.5 – 6.5        TA25DU6.5                         M
     6.0 – 8.5        TA25DU8.5                         N
     7.5 – 11         TA25DU11                          P
      10 – 14         TA25DU14                          Q
      13 – 19         TA25DU19                          R
Overload relay selection chart
 For Current Catalog Starter
 contactor range number suffi x
 sizes (motor fl a)  code